Dubbelregistrerade brickor Ungdomsserien, region N

Efternamn

Sollenberg
Bartsch
Chatelet
Bostrém
Held
Eriksson
Fork
Norman
Nordlund
Olson
Sandeberg
Ydremark Pa
Michelsen
Alm

Fornamn

Sofia
Louise
Eskil
Isabelle
Leopoldine
Olivia
Frans
Knut
Lydia
Alicia
Elias
Leonard
Mira
Sigrid

Skapad med OLA v5.5.0-13

Férening

Jarfalla OK

Jarfalla OK

Sundbybergs
Sundbybergs
Sundbybergs
Sundbybergs
Sundbybergs
Sundbybergs
Sundbybergs
Sundbybergs
Waxholms O
Waxholms O
Jarfalla OK

Jarfalla OK

Klass

D12 Kort
uiD
U2H

U4

U4

uiD
U1H
Inskolning
uiD
uiD
U1H
U2H
uiD
D12 Kort

Bricktyp

SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI

2019-08-28 Sida 1

Bricknumme

229541
229541
239970
239970
239980
239980
239981
239981
239993
239993
2101665
2101665
2135329
2135329
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